
February	
  2,	
  2021	
  
	
  
Loyola	
  Marymount	
  University	
  (LMU)	
  Master	
  Plan	
  Amendment	
  City	
  181605Ordinance	
  	
  
	
  
Kevin	
  Fulton	
  
City	
  of	
  Los	
  Angeles	
  Planning	
  Department	
  
Address	
  1	
  
Address	
  2	
  
Kevin.fulton@lacity.org	
  
	
  

Marianna	
  Villa:	
  mariann.villa@lmu.edu	
  
Mason	
  Stockstill:	
  mason.stockstill@lmu.edu	
  
Fred	
  Puza:	
  fred.puza@lmu.edu	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
  

	
  
The	
  Neighborhood	
  Council	
  of	
  Westchester	
  Playa	
  has	
  voted	
  to	
  support	
  the	
  applicants	
  project	
  for	
  a	
  
Master	
  Plan	
  Amendment	
  with	
  the	
  attached	
  conditions.	
  	
   	
  
	
  
Sincerely,	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
Paula	
  Gerez	
  
President	
  
	
  
Cc	
  
Councilman	
  Mike	
  Bonin	
  -­‐	
  CD11	
  /	
  mike.bonin@lacity.org	
  
Len	
  Nguyen	
  -­‐	
  CD11	
  Senior	
  Planning	
  Deputy	
  /	
  len.nguyen@lacity.org	
  
Jason	
  Douglas	
  –	
  CD11	
  Senior	
  Planning	
  	
  Deputy/	
  Jason.p.douglas@lacity.org	
  
Hannah	
  Levien	
  -­‐	
  CD11	
  Field	
  Deputy	
   Hannah.levien@lacity.org	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


